All day snacks

Green salad Ve
Mixed salad Ve
Lamb's lettuce with egg and bacon ¢

Channa chat chickpea salad vG
with tomato, onion, lemon, coriander and Indian spices

Ginger lemongrass soup VE A C G
Beetroot and horseradish ceam soup G

Cheese plate G
different cheeses from the region

Prosciutto and mountain cheese A, G

Tarte flambée

Classic tarte flambée A G, 0
topped with creme fraiche, bacon, onions and cheese
Indian tarte flambée AG J

with creme fraiche, chicken curry, fresh chili, onions
and gratinated with cheese

Tarte flambée , half-half“ A 6,0 4
/2 Classic and V2 Indian

Vegetarian tarte flambée VE A G
with creme fraiche, vegetables, onions and gratinated with cheese

Sweet Tarte flambée VE A, G
with fresh apple slices, caramel sauce and cinnamon

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

9.00
11.00
14.00
11.00

10.00
11.00
14.50

24.00

18.00
18.00

19.00

19.00

19.00



Sweet finale

Indian Desserts
Shrikhand VE, GF, 6
Yoghurt dessert with lemon, cardamom and saffron

Gulab Jamun VE A, G
Baked milk balls in sugar syrup,
served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Cakes

Chocolate or cappuccino cake VE A C E

«Cake combination» VE A CE G
Warm chocolate cake or cappuccino cake
served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Always tempting
Kaiserschmarrn VE A CE G0
sweet cut-up pancake, served with stewed plum O, P

Apple strudel VE A CE G0
with warm vanilla sauce

Sweet Tarte flambée VE A, G
with fresh apple slices, caramel sauce and cinnamon

Fresh fruit salad Vg, LF, GF

Bircher muesli VE A G, H

Ice Cream and sorbets

Our ice cream flavours VE, GF, C, G
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate and café

Portion of whipped cream VE, GF, G
Portion of chocolate sauce VE, G, E F

Sorbet VG, LF, GF,
Lemon or mango
with sparkling wine or vodka

Childrens dessert: treasure box
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream

per piece

per scoop

per scoop

CHF  9.50
CHF 12.00
CHF  6.00
CHF 10.00

CHF 14.00

CHF 15.00
CHF 19.00
CHF 11.00
CHF  8.00
CHF  4.00
CHF  1.00
CHF 1.00
CHF  4.00
CHF 11.00
CHF  5.00



