

## All day snacks

Green salad VE	CHF	9.00
Mixed salad ve	CHF	11.00
Lamb's lettuce with egg and bacon <sup>c</sup>	CHF	14.00
Channa chat chickpea salad VG with tomato, onion, lemon, coriander and Indian spices	CHF	11.00
Ginger lemongrass soup VE, A, C, G	CHF	10.00
Beetroot and horseradish ceam soup <sup>G</sup>	CHF	11.00
Cheese plate G different cheeses from the region	CHF	14.50
Prosciutto and mountain cheese A, G	CHF	24.00

## Tarte flambée

Classic tarte flambée A, G, O		
topped with crème fraîche, bacon, onions and cheese	CHF	18.00
Indian tarte flambée A,G   with crème fraîche, chicken curry, fresh chili, onions and gratinated with cheese	CHF	18.00
Tarte flambée "half-half" A, G, O 🍠	CHF	19.00
1/2 Classic and 1/2 Indian		
Vegetarian tarte flambée VE, A, G with crème fraîche, vegetables, onions and gratinated with cheese	CHF	19.00
Sweet Tarte flambée VE, A, G with fresh apple slices, caramel sauce and cinnamon	CHF	19.00



## Sweet finale Indian Desserts

Shrikhand VE, GF, G			
Yoghurt dessert with lemon, cardamom and saffron		CHF	9.50
Gulab Jamun VE, A, G		CHF	12.00
Baked milk balls in sugar syrup,			
served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream			
Cakes			
Chocolate or cappuccino cake VE, A, C, E	per piece	CHF	6.00
«Cake combination» VE, A, C, E, G	per piece	CHF	10.00
Warm chocolate cake or cappuccino cake		CHI	10.00
served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream			
Always tempting			
Kaiserschmarrn VE, A, C, E, G, O		CHF	14.00
sweet cut-up pancake, served with stewed plum O, P			
Apple strudel VE, A, C, E, G, O		CHF	15.00
with warm vanilla sauce			
Sweet Tarte flambée VE, A, G			
with fresh apple slices, caramel sauce and cinnamon		CHF	19.00
Fresh fruit salad VE, LF, GF		CHF	11.00
Bircher muesli VE, A, G, H		CHF	8.00
Ice Cream and sorbets			
Our ice cream flavours VE, GF, C, G			
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate and café	per scoop	CHF	4.00
Portion of whipped cream VE, GF, G		CHF	1.00
Portion of chocolate sauce VE, G, E, F		CHF	1.00
Sorbet VG, LF, GF,			
Lemon or mango	per scoop	CHF	4.00
with sparkling wine or vodka		CHF	11.00
Childrens dessert: treasure box		CHF	5.00

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream